Revision: May, 2019                                                                                                              www.wontop.com
Material Composition Declaration
Package Information
Package Package Weight (mg) Terminal Finish MSL Rating
KBPC-W 28000 Silver (Ag) N/A
Product Group
Type No. Description
KBPC1000W – KBPC1012W Bridge Rectifier 10A 50V – 1200V
KBPC1500W – KBPC1512W Bridge Rectifier 15A 50V – 1200V
KBPC2500W – KBPC2512W Bridge Rectifier 25A 50V – 1200V
KBPC3500W – KBPC3512W Bridge Rectifier 35A 50V – 1200V
KBPC4000W – KBPC4012W Bridge Rectifier 40A 50V – 1200V
KBPC5000W – KBPC5012W Bridge Rectifier 50A 50V – 1200V
Component Material Substance CAS No.
Material
Mass
(%)